Bright Hope Donor Privacy Policy

Bright Hope is committed to maintaining the privacy of all those who partner with us and contribute to us on any level. We appreciate that you have entrusted us with your personal information, and we commit to treating all information confidentially. Here are some details on how your information is used, stored, maintained and protected.

No Sharing of Donor or Personal Information, No Mailings from Other Organizations.

Bright Hope never sells, rents, leases, exchanges or shares any contribution or donor information with other companies, organizations or government agencies, except as required by law. Nor do we send donors mailing on behalf of other organizations.

Security

The database and website for Bright Hope have security measures in place to protect the loss, misuse and alteration of the information under our control. This includes names, addresses, telephone numbers and email addresses, credit card and bank information and the like. We utilize secure server connections during product ordering and donation processes to ensure that your personal data is safe.

How We Communicate with You

It is our desire to keep our constituents and partners well-informed regarding the projects, events and activities of our ministry. We do this via mailings, website postings, flyers, etc. for the purpose of keeping you best informed.

Removing You from Our Mailing List or Changing Your Information

If, for any reason, you would like to be removed from our mailing list,

call our office at (224) 520-6100 or send an email to info@brighthope.org. You can also send your request for removal to us at: Bright Hope, 2060 Stonington Avenue, Hoffman Estates, IL 60169.

Changes to This Statement

Bright Hope reserves the right to make changes to this Privacy Policy and its associated policies at any time and requests that you review this statement periodically for updates.

Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about any information contained in this policy, please contact Bright Hope at (224) 520-6100, or via email at info@brighthope.org

(6/15/18)